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Classificació Puja-i-baixa a Batet 29/06/2024 

 

Itinerari curt – Dones 
Curta 
Dones 

Nom Dorsal 
Hora 

arribada 
Temps 

1 AIDA MARTINEZ VIZCAINO 148 10:00:13 0:56:45 

2 QUERALT RUTLLANT 237 10:00:42 0:57:14 

3 FARNERS GELMÀ 171 10:00:47 0:57:19 

4 AINA CIVIL SAFONT 22 10:02:08 0:58:40 

5 LAURA FERNÁNDEZ CAMBARA 130 10:06:06 1:02:38 

6 SILVIA PADROSA 172 10:06:46 1:03:18 

7 BERTA ROTA SOLSONA 21 10:09:57 1:06:29 

8 ANNA PLANA FONT 186 10:12:10 1:08:42 

9 CRISTINA SANCHEZ 187 10:16:38 1:13:10 

10 MARTA PENAS PUJOLAR 206 10:28:50 1:25:22 

11 MIREIA  SOLER CARAVACA  87 10:32:10 1:28:42 

12 LOUISE CRASTES 29 10:44:31 1:41:03 

13 JÚLIA ROSSELL PLANAGUMÀ 55 11:10:49 2:07:21 

14 ARIADNA  TURON 184 11:10:52 2:07:24 

15 TURA BUSQUETS 32 11:14:41 2:11:13 

16 GEMMA  PLANAGUMÀ CALM 53 11:14:46 2:11:18 

17 GLÒRIA REIXACH COLL 178 11:18:55 2:15:27 

18 LIDIA REIXACH COLL 217 11:19:01 2:15:33 

19 ELENA SENTIES MORGADANES  9 11:20:37 2:17:09 

20 IRENE PASTOR SENTIES 160 11:20:39 2:17:11 

21 PILAR GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ 16 11:20:41 2:17:13 

22 NÚRIA RUTLLANT 235 11:25:26 2:21:58 

23 JORDINA PERACAULA 238 11:25:48 2:22:20 
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Itinerari Llarg – Dones 
Llarga 
Dones 

Nom Dorsal 
Hora 

arribada 
Temps 

1 ARIADNA  JOFRE MAGALLON  38 10:17:21 1:13:53 

2 ESTEL CAÑIGUERAL BATLLOSERA 190 10:21:31 1:18:03 

3 IMMA BOADA ORIOLS 129 10:25:36 1:22:08 

4 KSENIA HAURASIUTA 112 10:39:30 1:36:02 

5 NOE SÀNCHEZ 20 10:40:35 1:37:07 

6 Mª ÀNGELS SALA CANALIAS 211 10:42:34 1:39:06 

7 CLÀUDIA ROSSELL PLANAGUMÀ 169 10:50:00 1:46:32 

8 INMACULADA JIMENEZ LOPEZ 33 10:51:47 1:48:19 

9 NORA MURLÀ VILARRASA 72 10:52:44 1:49:16 

10 CRISTINA COSTA LARIO 70 10:52:46 1:49:18 

11 YANINA SUÁREZ DAYER 13 10:53:46 1:50:18 

12 SUSANNA PAGES FERRES 90 10:55:45 1:52:17 

13 ADRIANA BERENGUER 96 10:56:07 1:52:39 

14 SILVIA MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ 138 10:56:10 1:52:42 

15 ESTER MONTOLIU BADOSA 118 11:02:38 1:59:10 

16 SARA CASACUBERTA  34 11:04:46 2:01:18 

17 MONTSE LLAVERIA DIAZ 27 11:05:39 2:02:11 

18 IVET ROCASALVA SOLA 209 11:13:56 2:10:28 

19 LARA FONT ESCOBAR 154 11:16:35 2:13:07 

20 JENNIFER COROMINA PAIRO 179 11:20:59 2:17:31 

21 ROSA ANA HOYO 105 11:21:56 2:18:28 

22 VALERIA LO CASCIO 230 11:24:43 2:21:15 

23 IRENE GONZALEZ MOLINA 140 11:25:23 2:21:55 
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Itinerari curt – Homes  
Curta 

Homes 
Nom Dorsal 

Hora 
arribada 

Temps 

1 IHOR PRISSIAJNYI GROJOVSKAYA 144 9:49:29 0:46:01 

2 MOHAMED EL HAMMACH 185 9:56:11 0:52:43 

3 FERRAN PRADAS MASO 91 9:56:36 0:53:08 

4 MANEL REBULL BRAMON 77 9:57:48 0:54:20 

5 JORDI CLOPES COLLBATALLE 6 9:58:35 0:55:07 

6 GUIU PLANAS OLIVE 85 9:59:10 0:55:42 

7 SERGI CABANYES 103 9:59:14 0:55:46 

8 VALENTIN LINDEZ MORALES 47 10:00:45 0:57:17 

9 ISMAEL MOHAMED NASSER 183 10:01:48 0:58:20 

10 NIL FÀBREGA 78 10:04:52 1:01:24 

11 JOSEP LLUÍS  MARICHICA SÁNCHEZ  195 10:05:04 1:01:36 

12 ALBERT TORRAS NAVARRA 71 10:05:06 1:01:38 

13 AZIZ CHIBANI 202 10:06:00 1:02:32 

14 XAVIER BARTRINA ALABAU 197 10:06:03 1:02:35 

15 POL FABREGA SOLER 161 10:06:57 1:03:29 

16 CARLES PONS ESCUDERO 158 10:08:52 1:05:24 

17 SERGI VIZCAÍNO NAVARRO 131 10:09:36 1:06:08 

18 ALFONSO LOPEZ LOPEZ 23 10:09:59 1:06:31 

19 ÀLEX MIGUEL FURTADO 62 10:22:47 1:19:19 

20 ALEX MIGUEL BAVER 215 10:23:08 1:19:40 

21 MIQUEL GOMEZ SIMON 207 10:28:48 1:25:20 

22 ÉRIC RIGAT 109 10:35:00 1:31:32 

23 JOSEP DANÉS I BERGA 79 10:37:40 1:34:12 

24 LIONEL CRASTES 28 10:44:30 1:41:02 

25 LLUC BOHIGAS FITÉ 194 10:49:49 1:46:21 

26 FINA VIDAL 52 10:57:34 1:54:06 

27 PERE COLLELLDEVALL 51 10:57:36 1:54:08 

28 MOISÈS  BOHIGAS PUJOL  192 11:14:44 2:11:16 

29 NARCÍS CASADEVALL 227 11:17:34 2:14:06 

30 LLUC CASADEVALL 226 11:17:36 2:14:08 

31 ARIADNA  JUVANTENY 145 11:17:40 2:14:12 

32 JORDI JUVANTENY 146 11:17:42 2:14:14 

33 JOAN JUVANTENY 147 11:17:44 2:14:16 

34 MATEU PASTORET JOU 177 11:18:53 2:15:25 

35 BLAI RUTLLANT 236 11:25:28 2:22:00 
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Itinerari Llarg – Homes 
Llarga 
Homes 

Nom Dorsal 
Hora 

arribada 
Temps 

1 CARLES GALOBARDES 107 10:03:28 1:00:00 

2 FANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ LINARES 150 10:03:44 1:00:16 

3 JOAN TORRENT JUANOLA 75 10:07:51 1:04:23 

4 GERARD COSTA GONZALEZ 142 10:10:27 1:06:59 

5 JOAN PLANELLA PRAT  88 10:10:35 1:07:07 

6 ADAM PICÓN MAÑOSA 139 10:10:49 1:07:21 

7 DANIEL PUIGDOLLERS BETORZ 128 10:12:37 1:09:09 

8 JOSEP DABAU PUJOL 89 10:13:22 1:09:54 

9 DAVID CALM 167 10:14:14 1:10:46 

10 GUILLEM BLANCO 97 10:14:47 1:11:19 

11 MARC PARAREDA MUNTANDAS  35 10:15:33 1:12:05 

12 ALBERT ESQUENA CALM 81 10:16:00 1:12:32 

13 RUBEN DEL POZO FERNANDEZ 208 10:17:28 1:14:00 

14 FRANCESC ROCA RIERA 120 10:17:43 1:14:15 

15 QUEL FORÉS  127 10:18:45 1:15:17 

16 ALBERT GARCIA 228 10:19:43 1:16:15 

17 ALBERT FERNANDEZ BATLLE 205 10:20:25 1:16:57 

18 JORDI ARIMANY COLOMER 176 10:21:16 1:17:48 

19 BLAI ROCA FONT 218 10:21:19 1:17:51 

20 ANIOL CABARROCAS FREIXAS 181 10:21:21 1:17:53 

21 XEVI  PAGÈS 100 10:21:23 1:17:55 

22 GUILLEM COSTA GONZALEZ 141 10:22:06 1:18:38 

23 COSME COSTA BUGALLO 143 10:22:09 1:18:41 

24 ISAAC SUBIRANA 110 10:22:49 1:19:21 

25 MARC ROMÀ TORRAS 159 10:22:55 1:19:27 

26 RAUL MERINO 115 10:23:11 1:19:43 

27 FEDERICO CROPPI 106 10:23:34 1:20:06 

28 ALBERT PLANAS SERRA 3 10:23:56 1:20:28 

29 IVAN RIGAT 108 10:24:08 1:20:40 

30 MOISES DUBÉ ESCALA 168 10:24:14 1:20:46 

31 JORDI GIL FEIXAS 214 10:24:52 1:21:24 

32 ANDREU AULINA 132 10:27:13 1:23:45 

33 JAUME CAPDEVILA PUIG 191 10:27:31 1:24:03 

34 JORDI  OSORNO VILAJOSANA  162 10:27:55 1:24:27 

35 LLUC PONT BARTROLÍ 224 10:28:11 1:24:43 

36 LLUC CASAL COSTA 223 10:28:13 1:24:45 

37 ADRIÀ SUREDA CASTAÑAL 82 10:28:31 1:25:03 

38 MOISÈS  AGUILAR CABANAS  123 10:29:06 1:25:38 

39 EUDALD  VINYES MANSO 49 10:30:21 1:26:53 

40 ALBERT TERRADELLAS BRUGADA 231 10:30:35 1:27:07 

41 CARLES PUJOL 113 10:30:40 1:27:12 

42 JOAN MESAS 173 10:32:49 1:29:21 
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43 ANGEL GUTIERREZ COLL 170 10:33:27 1:29:59 

44 MANEL REY RODRIGUEZ 221 10:33:45 1:30:17 

45 RAFA EXPÓSITO 213 10:33:48 1:30:20 

46 MARC  GRIFELL VERA 48 10:34:26 1:30:58 

47 JORDI HERNÁNDEZ FREIXAS 15 10:34:43 1:31:15 

48 JOAN  HERNANDEZ  14 10:35:07 1:31:39 

49 JAVIER CAJAS LIAÑO 216 10:36:31 1:33:03 

50 SERGI MIRÀNGELS 31 10:36:54 1:33:26 

51 MARTÍ MIRÀNGELS 30 10:36:55 1:33:27 

52 NARCÍS-ORIOL MORESO IENNACO 68 10:36:57 1:33:29 

53 MIQUEL MARTINEZ 99 10:37:01 1:33:33 

54 ELOI CASTRO 174 10:37:15 1:33:47 

55 DAVID MARTINEZ QUIRANTE 84 10:37:36 1:34:08 

56 ROBERT FERNANDEZ SALLO 182 10:38:10 1:34:42 

57 ERIC BASIANA EGEA 73 10:38:14 1:34:46 

58 CONRAD CLAVAGUERA MONTORO 121 10:39:01 1:35:33 

59 JULIÀ  NARDI  19 10:40:37 1:37:09 

60 PERE ROMEU FONT 122 10:40:58 1:37:30 

61 MATEU PARAROLS TEIXIDOR 201 10:41:55 1:38:27 

62 MARC ROCASALVA SALA 210 10:42:27 1:38:59 

63 JORDI ROCASALVA JOSÉ 212 10:42:35 1:39:07 

64 MARC BUSQUE PEREZ 1 10:45:36 1:42:08 

65 DAVID URÓ VILANOVA 56 10:45:39 1:42:11 

66 RAFAEL JIMENEZ BELLERA 67 10:45:47 1:42:19 

67 JOAN TERRICABRAS CASTELLS 37 10:47:07 1:43:39 

68 IVAN BEÀ 5 10:47:50 1:44:22 

69 SADURNÍ ROMERO PERALBO 76 10:51:28 1:48:00 

70 XAVI  GONZALEZ RUIZ  151 10:54:42 1:51:14 

71 XAVIER COLLMALIVERN 36 10:55:21 1:51:53 

72 RICARD BLANCO 98 10:55:58 1:52:30 

73 CARLOS BLANCO 95 10:56:04 1:52:36 

74 ALBERT REDONDO PRAT 137 10:56:11 1:52:43 

75 RAYAN ALAMI 163 10:58:31 1:55:03 

76 XEVI ROSSELL REIXACH 54 11:00:57 1:57:29 

77 JORDI MIRÀNGELS MONTOLIU 117 11:02:11 1:58:43 

78 DAVID BARTI ROTA 26 11:05:37 2:02:09 

79 LLUC MIRÀNGELS MONTOLIU 119 11:10:26 2:06:58 

80 JOAN MIRÀNGELS CANALIAS 116 11:10:35 2:07:07 

81 PAU MORCHÓN CASTAÑAL 83 11:14:08 2:10:40 

82 JOAQUIM SANCHEZ MESA 198 11:16:23 2:12:55 

83 DANIEL NAVARRO NUÑEZ 199 11:16:25 2:12:57 

84 JOSEP MIR ESTEVE 200 11:16:26 2:12:58 

85 MARC RUIZ BASSOLS 153 11:16:39 2:13:11 

86 ANIOL RAS VIDAL 180 11:20:57 2:17:29 

87 JAUME BAHI ALSINA 229 11:21:43 2:18:15 
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88 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO 104 11:21:58 2:18:30 

89 JORDI VENTURA 234 11:25:21 2:21:53 

90 ALBERT PUJOL 152 11:26:39 2:23:11 
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Itinerari curt – General 
Curta 

General 
Nom Dorsal 

Hora 
arribada 

Temps 
Ritme 

min/km 
KM Sexe 

001 IHOR PRISSIAJNYI GROJOVSKAYA 144 9:49:29 0:46:01 05:07 9,00 home 

002 MOHAMED EL HAMMACH 185 9:56:11 0:52:43 05:51 9,00 home 

003 FERRAN PRADAS MASO 91 9:56:36 0:53:08 05:54 9,00 home 

004 MANEL REBULL BRAMON 77 9:57:48 0:54:20 06:02 9,00 home 

005 JORDI CLOPES COLLBATALLE 6 9:58:35 0:55:07 06:07 9,00 home 

006 GUIU PLANAS OLIVE 85 9:59:10 0:55:42 06:11 9,00 home 

007 SERGI CABANYES 103 9:59:14 0:55:46 06:12 9,00 home 

008 AIDA MARTINEZ VIZCAINO 148 10:00:13 0:56:45 06:18 9,00 dona 

009 QUERALT RUTLLANT 237 10:00:42 0:57:14 06:22 9,00 dona 

010 VALENTIN LINDEZ MORALES 47 10:00:45 0:57:17 06:22 9,00 home 

011 FARNERS GELMÀ 171 10:00:47 0:57:19 06:22 9,00 dona 

012 ISMAEL MOHAMED NASSER 183 10:01:48 0:58:20 06:29 9,00 home 

013 AINA CIVIL SAFONT 22 10:02:08 0:58:40 06:31 9,00 dona 

014 NIL FÀBREGA 78 10:04:52 1:01:24 06:49 9,00 home 

015 JOSEP LLUÍS  MARICHICA SÁNCHEZ  195 10:05:04 1:01:36 06:51 9,00 home 

016 ALBERT TORRAS NAVARRA 71 10:05:06 1:01:38 06:51 9,00 home 

017 AZIZ CHIBANI 202 10:06:00 1:02:32 06:57 9,00 home 

018 XAVIER BARTRINA ALABAU 197 10:06:03 1:02:35 06:57 9,00 home 

019 LAURA FERNÁNDEZ CAMBARA 130 10:06:06 1:02:38 06:58 9,00 dona 

020 SILVIA PADROSA 172 10:06:46 1:03:18 07:02 9,00 dona 

021 POL FABREGA SOLER 161 10:06:57 1:03:29 07:03 9,00 home 

022 CARLES PONS ESCUDERO 158 10:08:52 1:05:24 07:16 9,00 home 

023 SERGI VIZCAÍNO NAVARRO 131 10:09:36 1:06:08 07:21 9,00 home 

024 BERTA ROTA SOLSONA 21 10:09:57 1:06:29 07:23 9,00 dona 

025 ALFONSO LOPEZ LOPEZ 23 10:09:59 1:06:31 07:23 9,00 home 

026 ANNA PLANA FONT 186 10:12:10 1:08:42 07:38 9,00 dona 

027 CRISTINA SANCHEZ 187 10:16:38 1:13:10 08:08 9,00 dona 

028 ÀLEX MIGUEL FURTADO 62 10:22:47 1:19:19 08:49 9,00 home 

029 ALEX MIGUEL BAVER 215 10:23:08 1:19:40 08:51 9,00 home 

030 MIQUEL GOMEZ SIMON 207 10:28:48 1:25:20 09:29 9,00 home 

031 MARTA PENAS PUJOLAR 206 10:28:50 1:25:22 09:29 9,00 dona 

032 MIREIA  SOLER CARAVACA  87 10:32:10 1:28:42 09:51 9,00 dona 

033 ÉRIC RIGAT 109 10:35:00 1:31:32 10:10 9,00 home 

034 JOSEP DANÉS I BERGA 79 10:37:40 1:34:12 10:28 9,00 home 

035 LIONEL CRASTES 28 10:44:30 1:41:02 11:14 9,00 home 

036 LOUISE CRASTES 29 10:44:31 1:41:03 11:14 9,00 dona 

037 LLUC BOHIGAS FITÉ 194 10:49:49 1:46:21 11:49 9,00 home 

038 FINA VIDAL 52 10:57:34 1:54:06 12:41 9,00 home 

039 PERE COLLELLDEVALL 51 10:57:36 1:54:08 12:41 9,00 home 

040 JÚLIA ROSSELL PLANAGUMÀ 55 11:10:49 2:07:21 14:09 9,00 dona 

041 ARIADNA  TURON 184 11:10:52 2:07:24 14:09 9,00 dona 

042 TURA BUSQUETS 32 11:14:41 2:11:13 14:35 9,00 dona 
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043 MOISÈS  BOHIGAS PUJOL  192 11:14:44 2:11:16 14:35 9,00 home 

044 GEMMA  PLANAGUMÀ CALM 53 11:14:46 2:11:18 14:35 9,00 dona 

045 NARCÍS CASADEVALL 227 11:17:34 2:14:06 14:54 9,00 home 

046 LLUC CASADEVALL 226 11:17:36 2:14:08 14:54 9,00 home 

047 ARIADNA  JUVANTENY 145 11:17:40 2:14:12 14:55 9,00 home 

048 JORDI JUVANTENY 146 11:17:42 2:14:14 14:55 9,00 home 

049 JOAN JUVANTENY 147 11:17:44 2:14:16 14:55 9,00 home 

050 MATEU PASTORET JOU 177 11:18:53 2:15:25 15:03 9,00 home 

051 GLÒRIA REIXACH COLL 178 11:18:55 2:15:27 15:03 9,00 dona 

052 LIDIA REIXACH COLL 217 11:19:01 2:15:33 15:04 9,00 dona 

053 ELENA SENTIES MORGADANES  9 11:20:37 2:17:09 15:14 9,00 dona 

054 IRENE PASTOR SENTIES 160 11:20:39 2:17:11 15:15 9,00 dona 

055 PILAR GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ 16 11:20:41 2:17:13 15:15 9,00 dona 

056 NÚRIA RUTLLANT 235 11:25:26 2:21:58 15:46 9,00 dona 

057 BLAI RUTLLANT 236 11:25:28 2:22:00 15:47 9,00 home 

058 JORDINA PERACAULA 238 11:25:48 2:22:20 15:49 9,00 dona 
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Itinerari llarg – General 
Llarga 

General 
Nom Dorsal 

Hora 
arribada 

Temps 
Ritme 

min/km 
KM Sexe 

001 CARLES GALOBARDES 107 10:03:28 1:00:00 04:35 13,10 home 

002 FANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ LINARES 150 10:03:44 1:00:16 04:36 13,10 home 

003 JOAN TORRENT JUANOLA 75 10:07:51 1:04:23 04:55 13,10 home 

004 GERARD COSTA GONZALEZ 142 10:10:27 1:06:59 05:07 13,10 home 

005 JOAN PLANELLA PRAT  88 10:10:35 1:07:07 05:07 13,10 home 

006 ADAM PICÓN MAÑOSA 139 10:10:49 1:07:21 05:08 13,10 home 

007 DANIEL PUIGDOLLERS BETORZ 128 10:12:37 1:09:09 05:17 13,10 home 

008 JOSEP DABAU PUJOL 89 10:13:22 1:09:54 05:20 13,10 home 

009 DAVID CALM 167 10:14:14 1:10:46 05:24 13,10 home 

010 GUILLEM BLANCO 97 10:14:47 1:11:19 05:27 13,10 home 

011 MARC PARAREDA MUNTANDAS  35 10:15:33 1:12:05 05:30 13,10 home 

012 ALBERT ESQUENA CALM 81 10:16:00 1:12:32 05:32 13,10 home 

013 ARIADNA  JOFRE MAGALLON  38 10:17:21 1:13:53 05:38 13,10 dona 

014 RUBEN DEL POZO FERNANDEZ 208 10:17:28 1:14:00 05:39 13,10 home 

015 FRANCESC ROCA RIERA 120 10:17:43 1:14:15 05:40 13,10 home 

016 QUEL FORÉS  127 10:18:45 1:15:17 05:45 13,10 home 

017 ALBERT GARCIA 228 10:19:43 1:16:15 05:49 13,10 home 

018 ALBERT FERNANDEZ BATLLE 205 10:20:25 1:16:57 05:52 13,10 home 

019 JORDI ARIMANY COLOMER 176 10:21:16 1:17:48 05:56 13,10 home 

020 BLAI ROCA FONT 218 10:21:19 1:17:51 05:57 13,10 home 

021 ANIOL CABARROCAS FREIXAS 181 10:21:21 1:17:53 05:57 13,10 home 

022 XEVI  PAGÈS 100 10:21:23 1:17:55 05:57 13,10 home 

023 ESTEL CAÑIGUERAL BATLLOSERA 190 10:21:31 1:18:03 05:57 13,10 dona 

024 GUILLEM COSTA GONZALEZ 141 10:22:06 1:18:38 06:00 13,10 home 

025 COSME COSTA BUGALLO 143 10:22:09 1:18:41 06:00 13,10 home 

026 ISAAC SUBIRANA 110 10:22:49 1:19:21 06:03 13,10 home 

027 MARC ROMÀ TORRAS 159 10:22:55 1:19:27 06:04 13,10 home 

028 RAUL MERINO 115 10:23:11 1:19:43 06:05 13,10 home 

029 FEDERICO CROPPI 106 10:23:34 1:20:06 06:07 13,10 home 

030 ALBERT PLANAS SERRA 3 10:23:56 1:20:28 06:09 13,10 home 

031 IVAN RIGAT 108 10:24:08 1:20:40 06:09 13,10 home 

032 MOISES DUBÉ ESCALA 168 10:24:14 1:20:46 06:10 13,10 home 

033 JORDI GIL FEIXAS 214 10:24:52 1:21:24 06:13 13,10 home 

034 IMMA BOADA ORIOLS 129 10:25:36 1:22:08 06:16 13,10 dona 

035 ANDREU AULINA 132 10:27:13 1:23:45 06:24 13,10 home 

036 JAUME CAPDEVILA PUIG 191 10:27:31 1:24:03 06:25 13,10 home 

037 JORDI  OSORNO VILAJOSANA  162 10:27:55 1:24:27 06:27 13,10 home 

038 LLUC PONT BARTROLÍ 224 10:28:11 1:24:43 06:28 13,10 home 

039 LLUC CASAL COSTA 223 10:28:13 1:24:45 06:28 13,10 home 

040 ADRIÀ SUREDA CASTAÑAL 82 10:28:31 1:25:03 06:30 13,10 home 

041 MOISÈS  AGUILAR CABANAS  123 10:29:06 1:25:38 06:32 13,10 home 

042 EUDALD  VINYES MANSO 49 10:30:21 1:26:53 06:38 13,10 home 
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043 ALBERT TERRADELLAS BRUGADA 231 10:30:35 1:27:07 06:39 13,10 home 

044 CARLES PUJOL 113 10:30:40 1:27:12 06:39 13,10 home 

045 JOAN MESAS 173 10:32:49 1:29:21 06:49 13,10 home 

046 ANGEL GUTIERREZ COLL 170 10:33:27 1:29:59 06:52 13,10 home 

047 MANEL REY RODRIGUEZ 221 10:33:45 1:30:17 06:54 13,10 home 

048 RAFA EXPÓSITO 213 10:33:48 1:30:20 06:54 13,10 home 

049 MARC  GRIFELL VERA 48 10:34:26 1:30:58 06:57 13,10 home 

050 JORDI HERNÁNDEZ FREIXAS 15 10:34:43 1:31:15 06:58 13,10 home 

051 JOAN  HERNANDEZ  14 10:35:07 1:31:39 07:00 13,10 home 

052 JAVIER CAJAS LIAÑO 216 10:36:31 1:33:03 07:06 13,10 home 

053 SERGI MIRÀNGELS 31 10:36:54 1:33:26 07:08 13,10 home 

054 MARTÍ MIRÀNGELS 30 10:36:55 1:33:27 07:08 13,10 home 

055 NARCÍS-ORIOL MORESO IENNACO 68 10:36:57 1:33:29 07:08 13,10 home 

056 MIQUEL MARTINEZ 99 10:37:01 1:33:33 07:08 13,10 home 

057 ELOI CASTRO 174 10:37:15 1:33:47 07:10 13,10 home 

058 DAVID MARTINEZ QUIRANTE 84 10:37:36 1:34:08 07:11 13,10 home 

059 ROBERT FERNANDEZ SALLO 182 10:38:10 1:34:42 07:14 13,10 home 

060 ERIC BASIANA EGEA 73 10:38:14 1:34:46 07:14 13,10 home 

061 CONRAD CLAVAGUERA MONTORO 121 10:39:01 1:35:33 07:18 13,10 home 

062 KSENIA HAURASIUTA 112 10:39:30 1:36:02 07:20 13,10 dona 

063 NOE SÀNCHEZ 20 10:40:35 1:37:07 07:25 13,10 dona 

064 JULIÀ  NARDI  19 10:40:37 1:37:09 07:25 13,10 home 

065 PERE ROMEU FONT 122 10:40:58 1:37:30 07:27 13,10 home 

066 MATEU PARAROLS TEIXIDOR 201 10:41:55 1:38:27 07:31 13,10 home 

067 MARC ROCASALVA SALA 210 10:42:27 1:38:59 07:33 13,10 home 

068 Mª ÀNGELS SALA CANALIAS 211 10:42:34 1:39:06 07:34 13,10 dona 

069 JORDI ROCASALVA JOSÉ 212 10:42:35 1:39:07 07:34 13,10 home 

070 MARC BUSQUE PEREZ 1 10:45:36 1:42:08 07:48 13,10 home 

071 DAVID URÓ VILANOVA 56 10:45:39 1:42:11 07:48 13,10 home 

072 RAFAEL JIMENEZ BELLERA 67 10:45:47 1:42:19 07:49 13,10 home 

073 JOAN TERRICABRAS CASTELLS 37 10:47:07 1:43:39 07:55 13,10 home 

074 IVAN BEÀ 5 10:47:50 1:44:22 07:58 13,10 home 

075 CLÀUDIA ROSSELL PLANAGUMÀ 169 10:50:00 1:46:32 08:08 13,10 dona 

076 SADURNÍ ROMERO PERALBO 76 10:51:28 1:48:00 08:15 13,10 home 

077 INMACULADA JIMENEZ LOPEZ 33 10:51:47 1:48:19 08:16 13,10 dona 

078 NORA MURLÀ VILARRASA 72 10:52:44 1:49:16 08:20 13,10 dona 

079 CRISTINA COSTA LARIO 70 10:52:46 1:49:18 08:21 13,10 dona 

080 YANINA SUÁREZ DAYER 13 10:53:46 1:50:18 08:25 13,10 dona 

081 XAVI  GONZALEZ RUIZ  151 10:54:42 1:51:14 08:29 13,10 home 

082 XAVIER COLLMALIVERN 36 10:55:21 1:51:53 08:32 13,10 home 

083 SUSANNA PAGES FERRES 90 10:55:45 1:52:17 08:34 13,10 dona 

084 RICARD BLANCO 98 10:55:58 1:52:30 08:35 13,10 home 

085 CARLOS BLANCO 95 10:56:04 1:52:36 08:36 13,10 home 

086 ADRIANA BERENGUER 96 10:56:07 1:52:39 08:36 13,10 dona 

087 SILVIA MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ 138 10:56:10 1:52:42 08:36 13,10 dona 
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088 ALBERT REDONDO PRAT 137 10:56:11 1:52:43 08:36 13,10 home 

089 RAYAN ALAMI 163 10:58:31 1:55:03 08:47 13,10 home 

090 XEVI ROSSELL REIXACH 54 11:00:57 1:57:29 08:58 13,10 home 

091 JORDI MIRÀNGELS MONTOLIU 117 11:02:11 1:58:43 09:04 13,10 home 

092 ESTER MONTOLIU BADOSA 118 11:02:38 1:59:10 09:06 13,10 dona 

093 SARA CASACUBERTA  34 11:04:46 2:01:18 09:16 13,10 dona 

094 DAVID BARTI ROTA 26 11:05:37 2:02:09 09:19 13,10 home 

095 MONTSE LLAVERIA DIAZ 27 11:05:39 2:02:11 09:20 13,10 dona 

096 LLUC MIRÀNGELS MONTOLIU 119 11:10:26 2:06:58 09:42 13,10 home 

097 JOAN MIRÀNGELS CANALIAS 116 11:10:35 2:07:07 09:42 13,10 home 

098 IVET ROCASALVA SOLA 209 11:13:56 2:10:28 09:58 13,10 dona 

099 PAU MORCHÓN CASTAÑAL 83 11:14:08 2:10:40 09:58 13,10 home 

100 JOAQUIM SANCHEZ MESA 198 11:16:23 2:12:55 10:09 13,10 home 

101 DANIEL NAVARRO NUÑEZ 199 11:16:25 2:12:57 10:09 13,10 home 

102 JOSEP MIR ESTEVE 200 11:16:26 2:12:58 10:09 13,10 home 

103 LARA FONT ESCOBAR 154 11:16:35 2:13:07 10:10 13,10 dona 

104 MARC RUIZ BASSOLS 153 11:16:39 2:13:11 10:10 13,10 home 

105 ANIOL RAS VIDAL 180 11:20:57 2:17:29 10:30 13,10 home 

106 JENNIFER COROMINA PAIRO 179 11:20:59 2:17:31 10:30 13,10 dona 

107 JAUME BAHI ALSINA 229 11:21:43 2:18:15 10:33 13,10 home 

108 ROSA ANA HOYO 105 11:21:56 2:18:28 10:34 13,10 dona 

109 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO 104 11:21:58 2:18:30 10:34 13,10 home 

110 VALERIA LO CASCIO 230 11:24:43 2:21:15 10:47 13,10 dona 

111 JORDI VENTURA 234 11:25:21 2:21:53 10:50 13,10 home 

112 IRENE GONZALEZ MOLINA 140 11:25:23 2:21:55 10:50 13,10 dona 

113 ALBERT PUJOL 152 11:26:39 2:23:11 10:56 13,10 home 

 

 


